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

ED CARRY & ASSOCIATES
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd.

(Across from South Bay Shopping Center)  

FR. 9-5401 FA. 1-2181

REDUCED PRICES 
$85 Mo. Like New
Two and 3-bedroom homes, 
hardwood floors garage, 
lawn, flowers, fence. Limit 
4 tots. Vacant. 21$04 So. 
Vermont.

SOUTHWOOD 
3 BEDROOMS

7 baths, drapes, wall te wall car- 
pptino, fenced vard. 5J1H Laurerte. 
Call VE 7-W6 evenings or VE * 70»4 
anytime. Open Sat. and Son. !J to 
5 Or by appointment.

J AND 3 BEDROOM HOUSBS 
FR. 57*23 

DA. 3-5930

iAS MONTH
2-bedroom house in N. Redonde. 
Adults only. FR 2-4*71

1 BEDROOM house. Garage, large 
tils kitchen. $57.50. landlord. 2455 
W. 231st st., DA. 4-7317.

4 BEDROOMS
Bath i. ' t for i«ase. i year-$115 
mo. Wltmlngton. Completely re­ 
decorated. DA 4-443»

3-BEDROOM with fireplace near 
schools. J125 per month. Dick Mil­ 
ler. FR 5-5S3S

NEW 2-bdrm. with double garata. 
garden service, garbage disposal, 
>5t2.Ut Oak St., Lomlta. inejutre 
At 15929 Oak St., Lomlta.

NEWLY decorated 3 bdrm. home. 
Large fenced private back yard. 
Near new Nerbonne High School. 
$126. DA. 47027. TE. 5-5314.

2 RDRM., Almost new, front duplex. 
Near schools, stores. 1444 259th »t., 
Harbor City.

FOR LEASF-3 bdrm. home. Private 
back yard. Double garage. Garba** 
disposal. $'00. References. 15336 
Arcturus, Gardena. TE. 5-6096.

RENT WITH OPTION TO BUY. J- 
bedroom home, newly painted. Chil­ 
dren welcome. $10. 22601 Meneta.

$45. One bedroom cottage. Adults 
«nlv. Pensioners preferred. Call Mr». 
Soft, 716-A Amapola. FA. I-44M.

2 Bedrooms $75. 70502 S. Harvard. 
Key at 20504 S. Harvard.

Low Downs
Southwood, $950 Dn.

Two and a den, double attached oa 
rage, close to new Catholic School.

North Torrance
Nice three bedroom home, hardwood 
doors, double garage. FHA financ­
ing.

Redondo Beach
Two brdroont home located on Pros 
pecf Ave. Features large klfehrn 
and living room.

See by Appointment
17031 Crenshaw

Blvd.
Duplpx two bedrooms each unit. 
Hardwood floors, douhtc garage on 
alley 55 x 120. Low down pay­ 
ment. Do not disturb tenants,

H. M. Jacobs
& Associates 

3707 W. 174th St.

DA 4-3981

SACRIFICE
4-bedroom, 2 baths, built-in oven 
and range. F.A. heat, 2 years old. 
Owner moved.

Make Offer 
DA 6-9943
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|-|ouses for Rtnt 
(Furnished) 117

In Tacoma, Wash., Large * bdrm. 
home, new patio norch. Good vi»w, 
water & mtns. 7 blks. city dock for 
fishing. Near schools and churches. 
$18,000. DA 4-1551

WANT lady to share 2 bedroom home. 
Phone FA Mlt2 between 4:00 P.m. 
and 4:00 p.m.

J ROOM furnished house ChIM 
OK. Parking space. Inouire 40*5 
W. Rosecrans.

3 BEDROOMS
Furnished. S135 month, on I««M 
for 1 vr. Lomlta. DA e-M3*

Jummtr Cottages 

and Resorts IS

RIG BFAR LAKF home and Income 
property. Reasonable. $95(10 or trade. 
Must sell. Owner. FA. «-4T4t,

^partments for Rent 

(Unfurnished) lit

G.I. Resole
3-year-old, 3-hedroom corner home. 
Detached 2-r.ar oarage. Fully land­ 
scaped, with cinder block wall 
Near schools, churches and So. Bay 
Shopplno Center. $1MXi down.

FR 9-2951

Yes, It's Old
BUT WHAT A BUY. 7 slorv ffiur 
bedroom with family room *id all 
knotty pine den. only $11.5,00. 
FR »-5401 TA 1-21H1

gusincss Properties 

For Sale or Leas*

MODERN 1 BEDROOM APT. t Mf- 
a«e Oak floors, furnace, showers 
1-story with private front and re*r 
entrances. Spacious lawns. S65 and 
UP.

Jo-Sandra Garden Cts.
Mgr . 1435 W. 21» It.

FA 8-8502

SMALL BERR
1 short order business for sale 

In Torranc«. Call b«tw*en 11 i
2 p.m. DA 3-572?

FULLY EQUIPPED 
13-stool cafe. Good location on Mwv. 
101 and Western. Ideal for couple 

DA «-45S«

Apartment
MO. Pleasant front. Nice large liv­ 
ing room, kitchen, bedroom. Hdwd. 
floors, water Mid. Just off WMt- 
ern. 1»17 W. 204th St., Torranca. 
Inquire at U2« W. 204th St. (acrMs 
Street). FA. 0-072* Or PL 4-15*1 
after 1:30 p.m. or before (T:30 a.m. 
and weekends. Reverse charges.

Acreage, F«rrns, Ranehes^M

2'/2 ACRES, unimproved, in 
Paradise, Calif. $3700 cash. 
Lots of pines & oaks. Wa- 
+er & electricity available.. 
On counly road. 

DA 6 0788

WS-MODERN 1-b«drm.. btiHMn 
rang* and oven, garbage disposal. 
25325 Prampton, Apt. NO. 3. 

Harbor City

for Sale (Business 

and Residential)

Le'* ^or ^*' - (Business 

92 and Residential) f7

TORRANCElNVltES'BIDS"

Lot aoproxjmatr-iy 2.V x 100' on north side of 
Item No 1 Newton street between Ward and Madison Streets.

ZOOf R-1.

NEW 1-BEDROOM APT., WATER 
PAID. DISPOSAL 4 GARAGi. 

$75. NO. Redondo. PR 4-531*

1 BEDROOM apt., unfurnished, with 
**r*ee. gas 4 lights Mid. *334 w. 
22*th St. DA *-«lS3

1 -bedroom, garbage disws 
al. Must be seen to he appreciated. 
S«t.50. 20624 S. Western. FA 8-4237

NISW 1 BEDROOM APT., WATER 
PAID, DISPOSAL i GARAGE, ttt.

FR 45311

Ml. SO. NEAR NEW modern. Spacious 
1 bdrm. aft. Gerate. Adults, tit 
Sartor I. FR. 43414,

IA.^. K.l^» O ' nl approximately »0' x '00 we*' side ot 
Item INO. A- «racia and lordtr Avenues, Zone Ml

En-

Item No. 3

Item No. 4

Lot approximately 100' x 100' west side nf En 
gracla. middle of the block between Border and 
Leweden Avenue», Zone M 2

Triangle lot approximately HO' * 100' x 17$'. cor­ 
ner ot Bngracla and Santa Clara Streets, 

7r-ne M-2

Lot 40' x 711' with a 15' access wav to the lot 
near the corner of iallev Drive and Hlckman Drive, 
Zone A-i

Our Aueusl ». i»5»

Brand New 1-Bdrm.
$70 

W»J Cravens. OA. 4-4503

1 BDRM. unfurn. duplex, S54. Redee, 
orated. Garage. Water Mid. ChlUl 
o.k. 1434^ W. 2Uth tt.

M» 30. i Bedroom. Just 
Children welcome, 20413 S. Ver 
Torrance. DA 4 2553.

S54 50, One bedroom, clean. 2 children 
OX 76*13 S. Vermont, Torrance. 
DA 4.2553.

Foi lin Uif i mtoi malinn ^.onl*i 
Torrance Boulevard, FA a-S3»n

LOT
In Pale* Verties on Cntlsea, near 
improvement, view, level *»xU* 
S*»00. FR

City Manager, 3031

HILLSIDE lot, unobstructed 
view. FR 5-5*17.

Prp.is Classified

I BEDROOMS, $47 50
Children e.k. 

1553 22«th st.

LARGI i-bdrm. apt. Garbage dispos­ 
al, eera»e. lofs of closets. ' child 
e.k. 1542', W. 217th St.

175 Brand new deluxe 1 Bdrm apts. 
Oarage. 1514 W. MS St. n**r Wes­ 
tern ave. DA 4-5751

I-BDRM. apartment and oaraee. 
14027 Narbonne Ave. 

Lomlta

$4». On* Bedroom, newly decorated.
2 children welcome. »0413 S. Ver­ 

mont, Torrance. DA 4-2553

I


